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A000242844 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  92.75  467.00  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958183 MANISHA  BASAK Female No  2 2 UR  1  92.00  463.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604039 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  3  2 3 SC  4  91.75  464.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305790 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  4  3 4 SC  4  91.50  467.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025688 RIYA  KUJUR Female No  5  1 5 ST  9  91.50  463.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272015 DEBI  ROY Female No  6  4 6 SC  4  91.00  460.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773984 RIMI  SUTRADHAR Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  9  90.25  457.00  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311669 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  8  5 8 SC  3  90.25  456.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482852 MUSTAFIJUR  SARKAR Male No  9 9 UR  6  90.00  454.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822051 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  10 10 UR  1  89.25  453.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913703 INJAMUL  SARKAR Male No  11  1 11 OBC-A  5  87.75  448.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947953 SURAVI  BISWAS Female No  12  6 12 SC  4  86.75  438.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283516 ABRITI  ROY Female No  13  7 13 SC  4  86.00  446.00  7396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460335 AMAN  DAS Male No  14 14 UR  1  85.75  431.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000926367 TRIPTI  ROY Female No  15  8 15 SC  3  85.50  438.00  6236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354420 LOVELY  SARKAR Female No  16 16 UR  14  85.50  436.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313026 TUHIN  SHIL Male No  17  2 17 OBC-B  3  85.25  431.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106470 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  18  9 18 SC  1  85.25  429.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246388 BIPLAB  BARMAN Male No  19  10 19 SC  5  84.75  431.00  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559310 SWASTIKA  BHOUMIK Female No  20 20 UR  2  84.50  428.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267043 PUJA  CHOWDHURY Female No  21 21 UR  3  84.25  428.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266058 BIJOY LAKSHMI BARMAN Female No  22  11 22 SC  1  83.75  430.00  7962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326669 RAJ  GUPTA Male No  23  3 23 OBC-B  1  83.75  427.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265516 PARNASHREE  SARKAR Female No  24 24 UR  3  83.75  427.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375684 ABEDUR HOSSAIN 

MONDAL

Male No  25 25 UR  5  83.75  423.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896415 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  26  2 26 OBC-A  2  83.00  422.00  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230666 RINKI  BASAK Female No  27 27 UR  7  83.00  417.00  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000083601 SHEKH HASAN MIA Male No  28 28 UR  3  82.50  417.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914775 ABITA  ROY Female No  29  12 29 SC  4  82.25  417.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420908 ANJALI  MARDI Female No  30 30 UR  4  81.75  429.00  7569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061740 NIHA  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  1  81.75  429.00  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760022 MASUD  SARKAR Male No  32 32 UR  2  81.50  428.00  8085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967972 NASIM  MAHALOT Male No  33  3 33 OBC-A  11  81.50  425.00  9940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179743 SRIDEBI  BARMAN Female No  34  13 34 SC  2  81.50  409.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749112 RIACHHMIN  KHATUN Female No  35  4 35 OBC-A  21  80.50  409.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357662 JAY  BARMAN Male No  36  14 36 SC  5  80.00  417.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150495 PUSPITA  DAS Female No  37  15 37 SC  4  80.00  414.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322122 KISHOR KUMAR BARMAN Male No  38  16 38 SC  5  80.00  404.00  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183547 ABHIJIT  PAUL Male No  39  4 39 OBC-B  4  79.75  406.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698059 SAJIT  SARKAR Male No  40 40 UR  3  79.25  408.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070201 ARIP ALI SHAH Male No  41 41 UR  3  79.00  399.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000787797 RUPAK  PRASAD Male No  42  17 42 SC  4  78.50  404.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727478 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  43  5 43 OBC-B  2  77.75  422.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547107 MOHOSIN  MONDAL Male No  44 44 UR  4  77.25  390.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631452 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  45  18 45 SC  4  77.00  400.00  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162617 SADDAM  HOSSAIN Male No  46  5 46 OBC-A  5  76.75  386.00  12158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147482 SANIYA  JAHAN Female No  47 47 UR  24  76.50  397.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091966 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  48 48 UR  11  75.75  411.00  6143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035556 NANDITA  MAHANTA Female No  49 49 UR  2  75.75  389.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562027 JANAKI  BARMAN Female No  50  19 50 SC  4  75.50  404.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426290 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  51  20 51 SC  3  75.50  390.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144978 ARJUN  RABIDAS Male No  52 52 UR  3  75.50  387.00  6075.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542662 PRIYA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  3  75.50  385.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161390 DILARA  BANU Female No  54  6 54 OBC-A  2  75.25  386.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688324 SAMIM  SARKAR Male No  55 55 UR  3  75.00  390.00  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000885699 TAWSIQ ANJUM SARKAR Male No  56  7 56 OBC-A  5  75.00  383.00  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108863 SAIKAT  BARMAN Male No  57  21 57 SC  7  73.50  380.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676468 SNEHASHISH  SINGHA Male No  58  22 58 SC  7  73.50  378.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707465 RUPAK  SARKAR Male No  59 59 UR  3  73.25  385.00  7274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134081 ANIRBAN  CHAKRABARTY Male No  60 60 UR  5  73.00  382.00  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748239 SHAKILA AKTAR BANU Female No  61  8 61 OBC-A  15  73.00  372.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682896 TAMANNA  SARKAR Female No  62  6 62 OBC-B  10  72.75  386.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677113 PAPON  MANDAL Male No  63 63 UR  3  72.00  378.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697527 TUMPA  SARKAR Female No  64  23 64 SC  6  71.50  376.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668164 SADIKUL  ISLAM Male No  65  9 65 OBC-A  15  71.25  366.00  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001751689 REJUAN  SARKAR Male No  66 66 UR  6  70.75  366.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933530 SHRISTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  67 67 UR  22  70.50  359.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179518 MOUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  68  24 68 SC  2  69.75  363.00  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438160 SALMAN  SEKH Male No  69  10 69 OBC-A  2  69.75  356.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001141877 ARIJIT  DAS Male No  70 70 UR  5  68.75  356.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913072 SUMANA  AKTAR Female No  71 71 UR  3  67.75  351.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154962 RUMI  MANDAL Female No  72  11 72 OBC-A  4  67.50  346.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216431 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  73  25 73 SC  20  67.00  337.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662558 AJAY  HALDAR Male No  74  26 74 SC  13  65.75  341.00  7804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048889 JOY  KHALKO Male No  75  2 75 ST  4  65.75  333.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178859 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  76  7 76 OBC-B  2  65.00  333.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850213 ROHAN RAJ SARKAR Male No  77 77 UR  1  64.00  328.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661731 AL MUNSHA HOSSAIN Female No  78 78 UR  11  63.25  320.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662818 EVANA  PARVIN Female No  79 79 UR  15  61.75  335.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733235 TANDRA  MONDAL Female No  80  27 80 SC  9  61.75  315.00  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525164 TANBIR  REJA Male No  81 81 UR  7  61.50  335.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639788 SWEETY  KHATUN Female No  82 82 UR  8  61.50  319.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039649 SUBRATA  SARKAR Male No  83  28 83 SC  11  61.00  311.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002052396 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  84 84 UR  6  60.75  337.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584538 JOYJEET  MURMU Male No  85  3 85 ST  9  60.50  320.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895279 MEHAFUJ  MIAH Male No  86  12 86 OBC-A  5  60.00  307.00  7407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595524 SAJJAT  SARKAR Male No  87 87 UR  7  59.75  312.00  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369378 SUPROKASH  ROY Male No  88  29 88 SC  3  59.75  310.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943979 RAKIB  SHEK Male No  89 89 UR  3  58.25  294.00  7458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082129 KRISHNA  URAO Male No  90  4 90 ST  4  57.75  316.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440130 ABDUL RAHIM MANDAL Male No  91 91 UR  1  57.25  297.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995759 TISHA  HALDAR Female No  92  30 92 SC  5  56.75  297.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341783 NAIM  HOSSIAN Male No  93 93 UR  3  55.75  288.00  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777280 SHIVNATH  SINGH Male No  94 94 UR  6  55.00  288.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417646 ANIKET  GUPTA Male No  95 95 UR  1  54.50  284.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336041 PARVEEZ  MAHAROOF Male No  96  13 96 OBC-A  3  54.25  275.00  7162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383332 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  97  31 97 SC  4  53.25  280.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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Tie Break 
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002041709 AMIT  MIAH Male No  98 98 UR  7  53.00  277.00  7075.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424051 JAMUNA  BARMAN Female No  99  32 99 SC  6  53.00  276.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431731 PROTIMA  ROY Female No  100  33 100 SC  4  52.50  270.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619892 SUJATA  MURMU Female No  101  5 101 ST  2  50.25  262.00  7137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692759 BANDANA  RAJBANSHI Female No  102  34 102 SC  12  49.50  258.00  7897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835006 JANNATUN  KHATUN Female No  103 103 UR  7  49.00  252.00  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918093 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  104  35 104 SC  7  49.00  251.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045916 ABDUL  RAHIM Male No  105 105 UR  6  48.25  254.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603764 ROHIT BADSHA SARKAR Male No  106 106 UR  1  48.25  248.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622113 RIPAN  ORAW Male No  107  6 107 ST  5  47.75  247.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766681 MANJILA  KHATUN Female No  108 108 UR  1  46.75  241.00  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312384 BARSHA  BHUIMALI Female No  109 109 UR  5  46.25  235.00  7358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369621 MIJANUR  MOLLA Male No  110  14 110 OBC-A  2  45.75  234.00  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458608 PURNIMA  OROW Female No  111 111 UR  7  45.75  234.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002304218 DEEP  MANDAL Male No  112  36 112 SC  11  45.50  232.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015487 TANIYA  AFRUJ Female No  113  15 113 OBC-A  8  45.50  232.00  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133263 ABHIJIT  SAHA Male No  114 114 UR  10  45.25  227.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456544 JENIFA  SARKAR Female No  115 115 UR  2  45.00  228.00  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654953 MOMIN  SARKAR Male No  116 116 UR  5  44.75  226.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350251 SANJANA  BISWAS Female No  117  37 117 SC  10  44.00  220.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460000 RANJAN  BARMAN Male No  118  38 118 SC  25  43.00  216.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368354 SHANTANU  DAS Male No  119 119 UR  4  42.00  212.00  8280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Rule8
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A001913703 INJAMUL  SARKAR Male No  11  1 1 OBC-A  5  87.75  448.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896415 AMRITA  PAUL Female No  26  2 2 OBC-A  2  83.00  422.00  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967972 NASIM  MAHALOT Male No  33  3 3 OBC-A  11  81.50  425.00  9940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749112 RIACHHMIN  KHATUN Female No  35  4 4 OBC-A  21  80.50  409.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162617 SADDAM  HOSSAIN Male No  46  5 5 OBC-A  5  76.75  386.00  12158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161390 DILARA  BANU Female No  54  6 6 OBC-A  2  75.25  386.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885699 TAWSIQ ANJUM SARKAR Male No  56  7 7 OBC-A  5  75.00  383.00  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748239 SHAKILA AKTAR BANU Female No  61  8 8 OBC-A  15  73.00  372.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668164 SADIKUL  ISLAM Male No  65  9 9 OBC-A  15  71.25  366.00  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438160 SALMAN  SEKH Male No  69  10 10 OBC-A  2  69.75  356.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154962 RUMI  MANDAL Female No  72  11 11 OBC-A  4  67.50  346.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895279 MEHAFUJ  MIAH Male No  86  12 12 OBC-A  5  60.00  307.00  7407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336041 PARVEEZ  MAHAROOF Male No  96  13 13 OBC-A  3  54.25  275.00  7162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369621 MIJANUR  MOLLA Male No  110  14 14 OBC-A  2  45.75  234.00  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001015487 TANIYA  AFRUJ Female No  113  15 15 OBC-A  8  45.50  232.00  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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A000773984 RIMI  SUTRADHAR Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  9  90.25  457.00  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313026 TUHIN  SHIL Male No  17  2 2 OBC-B  3  85.25  431.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326669 RAJ  GUPTA Male No  23  3 3 OBC-B  1  83.75  427.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183547 ABHIJIT  PAUL Male No  39  4 4 OBC-B  4  79.75  406.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727478 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  43  5 5 OBC-B  2  77.75  422.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682896 TAMANNA  SARKAR Female No  62  6 6 OBC-B  10  72.75  386.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178859 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  76  7 7 OBC-B  2  65.00  333.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000242844 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  92.75  467.00  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604039 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  3  2 2 SC  4  91.75  464.00  6337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305790 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  4  3 3 SC  4  91.50  467.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272015 DEBI  ROY Female No  6  4 4 SC  4  91.00  460.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311669 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  8  5 5 SC  3  90.25  456.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947953 SURAVI  BISWAS Female No  12  6 6 SC  4  86.75  438.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283516 ABRITI  ROY Female No  13  7 7 SC  4  86.00  446.00  7396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926367 TRIPTI  ROY Female No  15  8 8 SC  3  85.50  438.00  6236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106470 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  18  9 9 SC  1  85.25  429.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246388 BIPLAB  BARMAN Male No  19  10 10 SC  5  84.75  431.00  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266058 BIJOY LAKSHMI BARMAN Female No  22  11 11 SC  1  83.75  430.00  7962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914775 ABITA  ROY Female No  29  12 12 SC  4  82.25  417.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179743 SRIDEBI  BARMAN Female No  34  13 13 SC  2  81.50  409.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357662 JAY  BARMAN Male No  36  14 14 SC  5  80.00  417.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Tie Break 
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A001150495 PUSPITA  DAS Female No  37  15 15 SC  4  80.00  414.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322122 KISHOR KUMAR BARMAN Male No  38  16 16 SC  5  80.00  404.00  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787797 RUPAK  PRASAD Male No  42  17 17 SC  4  78.50  404.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631452 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  45  18 18 SC  4  77.00  400.00  6228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562027 JANAKI  BARMAN Female No  50  19 19 SC  4  75.50  404.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426290 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  51  20 20 SC  3  75.50  390.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108863 SAIKAT  BARMAN Male No  57  21 21 SC  7  73.50  380.00  7081.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676468 SNEHASHISH  SINGHA Male No  58  22 22 SC  7  73.50  378.00  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697527 TUMPA  SARKAR Female No  64  23 23 SC  6  71.50  376.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179518 MOUPRIYA  BARMAN Female No  68  24 24 SC  2  69.75  363.00  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216431 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  73  25 25 SC  20  67.00  337.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662558 AJAY  HALDAR Male No  74  26 26 SC  13  65.75  341.00  7804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733235 TANDRA  MONDAL Female No  80  27 27 SC  9  61.75  315.00  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039649 SUBRATA  SARKAR Male No  83  28 28 SC  11  61.00  311.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002369378 SUPROKASH  ROY Male No  88  29 29 SC  3  59.75  310.00  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995759 TISHA  HALDAR Female No  92  30 30 SC  5  56.75  297.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383332 BARNALI  BARMAN Female No  97  31 31 SC  4  53.25  280.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424051 JAMUNA  BARMAN Female No  99  32 32 SC  6  53.00  276.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431731 PROTIMA  ROY Female No  100  33 33 SC  4  52.50  270.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692759 BANDANA  RAJBANSHI Female No  102  34 34 SC  12  49.50  258.00  7897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918093 PRITAM  BARMAN Male No  104  35 35 SC  7  49.00  251.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304218 DEEP  MANDAL Male No  112  36 36 SC  11  45.50  232.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350251 SANJANA  BISWAS Female No  117  37 37 SC  10  44.00  220.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460000 RANJAN  BARMAN Male No  118  38 38 SC  25  43.00  216.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 )

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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A002025688 RIYA  KUJUR Female No  5  1 1 ST  9  91.50  463.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048889 JOY  KHALKO Male No  75  2 2 ST  4  65.75  333.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584538 JOYJEET  MURMU Male No  85  3 3 ST  9  60.50  320.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082129 KRISHNA  URAO Male No  90  4 4 ST  4  57.75  316.00  6829.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619892 SUJATA  MURMU Female No  101  5 5 ST  2  50.25  262.00  7137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622113 RIPAN  ORAW Male No  107  6 6 ST  5  47.75  247.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


